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OFFICE ORDER No: 12-A — DATED: 18.04.2024

Re-constitution of Mentor-Mentee Committee

The Mentor-Mentee Committee comprising of the following Faculty is re-constituted for the overall
development of students. The Objective of the committee is to enhance the knowledge and skills of the
students in the areas of learning, research, innovation and career development. All the students may
approach the following Committee Members if they need any guidance and support and the Committee

Shall take up necessary action.

SL No Name Designation Position | E-Mail ID Mobile No.

1 Dr. C. Yuvaraj Principal Chairman principal@mits.ac.in 9160020789
Mrs. U. Sr. Manager & Member vijayalakshmiu@mits.a

2 Vijalakshmi Student Counsellor c.in 9100600773

3 | Mr. Jaganathan | Asst. Professor of Al SEnCr Jjaganathand@mits.ac.in | 9994524148

4 | Dr. Lipsa Mishra | Asst. Professor of CE s lipsamishra@mits.ac.in | 7978560685

5 Dr. Karthikram A:sst. Professer of Member dkarthikrama@mits.ac.i 9080968318
A Cyber Security n

6 |Mrs.R,Usha | osst-Professorof | Member )\ omits.ac.in 6304366459

ik Acct P e / e ]

1 % Qo e U Ll gopikavenu@mits.ac.in | 7729904779
Venu CST =

8 Mr.s. 2 . Asst. Professor of DS Member krishnavenia@mits.ac.in | 7729904779
Krishnaveni =
Dr. Smriti Asst. Professor of o ez .

9 Baruah ECE Member smritib@mits.ac.in 8732835042
Mr, Ibrahim Asst. Professor of ) . . A .

10 Zafar EEE Member ibrahimzafar@mits.ac.in | 7488349472

1 Dr. Dhrubajit Asst. Professor of Member d}}rubaptsarma@mlts.a 9365463548
Sarma ME c.in

12 | Dr.Krishna K § | 558 PrOfessorol v | drcrishna@mitsacin | 7993735281
Mrs. Roopa Asst. Professor of N . .

13 Prasad MCA Member roopak@mits.ac.in 7993735281

Q) b] aa
14 | Dr. M. Parvathi ‘g;;iim Professor of Coordinator | parvathim@mits.ac.in 9490330589
We wish them all the very best. [ s
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Soft Copy to: ED, VPs, Deans, All HODs, SHRM, PAARC Cell, SAO (G), SMC MADANAPALLE

Copy submitted to: The Secretary / Correspondent for information
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